
OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Results - February 23, 2024

Top 3 teams advance to the State Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

Out of 

Cut

1 COLDWATER 1068 1038 1095 3201 170 212 214 191 222 170 1179 4380

2 OTTAWA-GLANDORF 1036 986 1021 3043 175 197 164 201 178 169 1084 4127
3 LIBERTY CENTER 1035 980 962 2977 151 234 202 163 180 187 1117 4094

4 NAPOLEON 972 893 966 2831 176 237 205 184 174 226 1202 4033 61

5 FORT RECOVERY 1017 960 975 2952 171 173 179 202 183 169 1077 4029 65

6 KENTON 1006 912 986 2904 193 212 158 172 189 170 1094 3998 96

7 MINSTER 911 868 957 2736 196 183 213 189 180 176 1137 3873 221

8 ST HENRY 840 968 898 2706 254 158 161 159 152 224 1108 3814 280

9 BUCYRUS 842 918 948 2708 193 197 165 138 164 182 1039 3747 347

10 WILLARD 861 916 911 2688 150 200 160 164 129 171 974 3662 432

11 LIBERTY-BENTON 831 905 844 2580 153 131 157 162 256 206 1065 3645 449

12 TINORA 919 823 1009 2751 171 216 129 125 105 119 865 3616 478

13 WYNFORD 862 734 869 2465 178 234 174 190 145 200 1121 3586 508

14 ROSSFORD 842 855 895 2592 140 144 154 154 174 143 909 3501 593

15 PERKINS 889 841 788 2518 138 167 169 129 168 130 901 3419 675

16 PORT CLINTON 791 816 789 2396 156 106 165 158 120 196 901 3297 797

TOTAL PINS: 14722 14413 14913 44048 2765 3001 2769 2681 2719 2838 16773 60821

FIELD AVERAGE: 920.125 900.813 932.063 2753 172.813 187.563 173.063 167.563 169.938 177.375 1048.31 3801.31



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: PAUL  BURKHOLDER

Asst. Coach: KEATON PHILLIPS

166 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BATH BLAKE FISHER 12 192 229 193 614

419-233-0927 paburkholder@gmail.com Ind

WILDCATS COLUMBIA BLUE AND GOLD 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: DUSTIN GILLETT

Asst. Coach: DOUG MILLER

272 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BRYAN AARYAN SINGH 11 181 224 192 597

    

419-551-6581 dustin_explore_01@yahoo.com Ind

GOLDEN BEARS PURPLE AND GOLD 1 1 1

BATH

BRYAN



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DIANE KAPLE

Asst. Coach: JOE POWERS

290 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BUCYRUS TYSON MCDANIEL 12 146 196 198 540

BUCYRUS GABE WILSON 12 150 162 173 485

BUCYRUS CODY PENNINGTON 12 206 166 204 576

BUCYRUS BRODY HIGGINBOTHAM 10 182 228 193 603

BUCYRUS SETH PRICE 11 158 166 180 504

BUCYRUS BRYCE PHILLIPS 10

BUCYRUS COLLIN GREILICH 12

BUCYRUS BEN JONES 10

BUCYRUS Substitution 1 n/a

BUCYRUS Substitution 2 n/a

BUCYRUS Substitution 3 n/a

419-569-2021 dkaple@bucyrusschools.org Team Total 842 918 948 2708
REDMEN RED AND WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RICK HARTINGS

Asst. Coach: KYLE BRUNS

394 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COLDWATER CARTER BERTKE 12 256 173 245 674

COLDWATER GARRETT BRUNS 12 233 237 222 692

COLDWATER DREW EYINK 12 205 222 226 653

COLDWATER KAYDEN GIERE 12 221 221

COLDWATER ISRAEL SUTHERIN 12

COLDWATER NICK WEHRMAN 12

COLDWATER AUSTIN BURDEN 11

COLDWATER CALEB WENDEL 11 195 223 181 599

COLDWATER Substitution 1 n/a 179 183 362

COLDWATER Substitution 2 n/a

COLDWATER Substitution 3 n/a

419-852-2744 rick@plamorlanes.net Team Total 1068 1038 1095 3201
CAVALIERS ORANGE AND BLACK 5 5 5

193 197 165

170 212 214

182138 164

191 222

27081039

43803201

3747

1179170

COLDWATER

BUCYRUS



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: GREG FLANNIGAN

Asst. Coach: DUSTIN SQROW

400 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COLONEL CRAWFORD LUKE SHIELDS 9 194 147 148 489

COLONEL CRAWFORD AYDIAN RUSSELL 11 132 165 156 453

419-989-3289 flannigan.greg@cck12.org Ind

EAGLES BLACK AND GOLD 2 2 2

Individual
Head Coach: DAVE KINA

Asst. Coach: BROCK WAUGH

466 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

DELTA BRODY WAUGH 12 213 203 206 622

419-779-4666 dkina@pdys.org Ind

PANTHERS GREEN AND WHITE 1 1 1

DELTA

COLONEL CRAWFORD



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: BRIAN MCCLOSKEY

518 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EDISON HAYDEN LEWIS 10 160 245 248 653

419-271-4314 bmccloskey@humaneticsatd.com Ind

CHARGERS BLUE AND ORANGE 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: COREY  GERLACH

604 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FORT RECOVERY CONNER KAIKALA 12

FORT RECOVERY LUCAS ACHESON 12 236 203 172 611

FORT RECOVERY OWEN KNAPKE 12 189 206 214 609

FORT RECOVERY AUSTIN STEINBRUNNEWWR 12 240 162 168 570

FORT RECOVERY NATE JUTTE 12 181 206 220 607

FORT RECOVERY EVAN KELLER 12 171 171

FORT RECOVERY RILEY GRIESHOP 11 183 201 384

FORT RECOVERY GABE ACHESON 10

FORT RECOVERY Substitution 1 n/a

FORT RECOVERY Substitution 2 n/a

FORT RECOVERY Substitution 3 n/a

419-852-9962 coreygerlach@gmail.com Team Total 1017 960 975 2952
INDIANS PURPLE AND WHITE 5 5 5

4029183171 173 179 202 29521077169

FORT RECOVERY

EDISON



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MICK ROESNER

Asst. Coach: BO HOPPE

804 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

KENTON EBAN ALBERT 9 173 166 205 544

KENTON ADAM HOPKINS 12 211 211 172 594

KENTON JOEL BOWMAN 12 193 146 156 495

KENTON SAM TAYLOR 12 209 180 222 611

KENTON SPENCER ANGLEMYER 12 220 209 231 660

KENTON TREVOR ROESNER 9

KENTON JESSE HARRISON 11

KENTON Substitution 1 n/a

KENTON Substitution 2 n/a

KENTON Substitution 3 n/a

937-407-2228 mickroesner@yahoo.com Team Total 1006 912 986 2904
WILDCATS RED AND WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BRUCE ENGLER

Asst. Coach: ROD METZER

864 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LIBERTY CENTER TIM BLANTON 12 173 190 205 568

LIBERTY CENTER JOEY WYMER 12 182 169 168 519

LIBERTY CENTER WESLEY WILHELM 10 257 195 202 654

LIBERTY CENTER JACOB SEXTON 12 265 235 216 716

LIBERTY CENTER LANDON AMSTUTZ 12 158 191 171 520

LIBERTY CENTER STONE ROTH 10

LIBERTY CENTER ALLEN BLAIR 12

LIBERTY CENTER TAKOTA HOPKINS 10

LIBERTY CENTER Substitution 1 n/a

LIBERTY CENTER Substitution 2 n/a

LIBERTY CENTER Substitution 3 n/a

419-966-1630 bruceengler@yahoo.com Team Total 1035 980 962 2977
TIGERS ORANGE AND BLACK 5 5 5

3998170 2904193 212 158 172 189 1094

1117187151 234 202 163 180 40942977

LIBERTY CENTER

KENTON



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RANDY TEDERS

862 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LIBERTY-BENTON JARRETT BIRKEMEIER 10 135 130 162 427

LIBERTY-BENTON CADEN SITHONG 10 176 194 139 509

LIBERTY-BENTON KYLER LINCOLN 11 142 198 171 511

LIBERTY-BENTON HUNTER SEYMOUR 11 217 200 170 587

LIBERTY-BENTON ANDREW BURMAN 12

LIBERTY-BENTON DAVID GREINER 9

LIBERTY-BENTON ALEX DURLIAT 11 161 183 202 546

LIBERTY-BENTON Substitution 1 n/a

LIBERTY-BENTON Substitution 2 n/a

LIBERTY-BENTON Substitution 3 n/a

419-890-7206 rlteders@yahoo.com Team Total 831 905 844 2580
EAGLES ROYAL BLUE, WHITE AND RED 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: BRYANA TWINING

874 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC MICHEAL MILLER 11 152 179 178 509

LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC LOUIE KNOTTS 10 152 183 214 549

419-604-9404 btwining24@gmail.com Ind

THUNDERBIRDS SCARLET AND TURQUOISE 2 2 2

2580153 131 157 162

LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC

256 206 1065 3645

LIBERTY-BENTON



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: BARRY  CARLSON

950 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MARGARETTA GRANT BRAKE 12 224 212 202 638

MARGARETTA SPENCER ADKINS 12 151 159 215 525

419-503-0026 margarettabarry@gmail.com Ind

POLAR BEARS GREEN AND WHITE 2 2 2

Individual
Head Coach: SUE LYNN BRUNS

Asst. Coach: ANN SCHULZE

958 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MARION LOCAL VINCENT WINNER 11 154 158 169 481

419-953-7134 brunss@marionlocal.org Ind

FLYERS BLUE AND GOLD 1 1 1

MARION LOCAL

MARGARETTA



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: AUSTEN VANDERHORST

1052 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MINSTER XAVIER KITZMILLER 10 268 174 224 666

MINSTER BO DWENGER 11 162 171 333

MINSTER RYLAN EDWARDS 11 178 195 208 581

MINSTER MATTHEW BERNING 11

MINSTER KEETAN SHARP 12 204 204

MINSTER MATTHEW WENNING 12

MINSTER ALEX SCHMITMEYER 12

MINSTER LOGAN KLOSTERMAN 12 193 176 369

MINSTER Substitution 1 n/a 145 135 145 425

MINSTER Substitution 2 n/a 158 158

MINSTER Substitution 3 n/a

419-953-9076 vanderhorstausten@gmail.com Team Total 911 868 957 2736
WILDCATS ORANGE AND BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RANDY SCHWAIGER

Asst. Coach: RANDY BABCOCK

1080 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NAPOLEON RILEY EHLERS 12 215 183 150 548

NAPOLEON BRENNEN BABCOCK 12 177 165 207 549

NAPOLEON SLAYD MCCORKLE 11 164 177 184 525

NAPOLEON ANDREW GALLAGHER 10 180 187 224 591

NAPOLEON HUNTER EHLERS 9 236 181 201 618

NAPOLEON CHRISTIAN HORNER 9

NAPOLEON FOX TAYLOR 9

NAPOLEON JACEUB DONNETT 9

NAPOLEON Substitution 1 n/a

NAPOLEON Substitution 2 n/a

NAPOLEON Substitution 3 n/a

419-966-9293 schwaigerrandall@yahoo.com Team Total 972 893 966 2831
WILDCATS NAVY AND WHITE 5 5 5

3873

4033

183 213 189 180 176 27361137

176 237 205 184 1202174 226 2831

NAPOLEON

MINSTER

196



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: BRIAN ALIG

Asst. Coach: JOHN PARLETT

1092 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NEW BREMEN CARSON KELLER 12 203 186 237 626

419-953-3694 speedwaylanes@nktelco.net Ind

CARDINALS CRIMSON AND GOLD 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: TIM SOLLY

Asst. Coach: JEREMY KLEINMARK

1130 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTH BALTIMORE BRAIDEN SOLLY 11 166 186 202 554

419-308-9059 timsolly13@gmail.com Ind

TIGERS ORANGE AND BLACK 1 1 1

NEW BREMEN

NORTH BALTIMORE



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: RANDY BUTLER

1200 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OLD FORT BRAYDEN DAVIS 10 176 134 206 516

419-619-0145 ranb700@gmail.com Ind

STOCKADERS BROWN AND GOLD 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JOEI SEYER

1214 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OTTAWA-GLANDORF JUSTIN YAEGER 12 232 248 212 692

OTTAWA-GLANDORF BEN FLORES 12 152 203 212 567

OTTAWA-GLANDORF AIDEN RUHE 10 274 159 226 659

OTTAWA-GLANDORF CARSON YAEGER 9 222 199 200 621

OTTAWA-GLANDORF BRYSON COMPHER 9 156 177 171 504

OTTAWA-GLANDORF DAWSON BONINSENGA 9

OTTAWA-GLANDORF NOAH COMPTON 9

OTTAWA-GLANDORF WYATT SEYER 9

OTTAWA-GLANDORF Substitution 1 n/a

OTTAWA-GLANDORF Substitution 2 n/a

OTTAWA-GLANDORF Substitution 3 n/a

419-615-7999 seyer.j@ottawaglandorf.org Team Total 1036 986 1021 3043
TITANS NAVY, GOLD AND WHITE 5 5 5

197 164 201 169 1084 3043175 178 4127

OTTAWA-GLANDORF

OLD FORT



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: JAYSON  CAVANAUGH

Asst. Coach: JAYLIN DREW

1234 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PATRICK HENRY AUSTIN LAMMERS 11 189 200 133 522

419-966-4014 Philipjcav@gmail.com Ind

PATRIOTS RED, BLUE AND WHITE 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: KEN BIGGERT

Asst. Coach: JEFF LIZZI

1240 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PERKINS CONNER BEVERICK 12 181 157 155 493

PERKINS BRODIE BIBLER 12 202 196 179 577

PERKINS XANDER LEWIS 12 182 138 153 473

PERKINS BRYCE PETRICK 12 188 188

PERKINS TUCKER DEERING 9 142 142

PERKINS JARISON GRIFFITH 10 182 162 157 501

PERKINS Substitution 1 n/a 144 144

PERKINS Substitution 2 n/a

PERKINS Substitution 3 n/a

419-656-7147 kbiggert@riverviewlanes.com Team Total 889 841 788 2518
PIRATES BLACK AND WHITE 5 5 5

138 167 169 129 168 901 34192518130

PERKINS

PATRICK HENRY



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MIKE WITTMAN

Asst. Coach: ANGIE BICE

1266 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PORT CLINTON COLE WHITESIDE 12 178 207 196 581

PORT CLINTON EUGENE BOWER 10 164 150 172 486

PORT CLINTON AUSTIN LEIS 10 128 131 259

PORT CLINTON NATHAN WALLACE 10 170 183 154 507

PORT CLINTON LIAM COPPELER 9 151 182 136 469

PORT CLINTON NOAH FITT 10

PORT CLINTON DEREK HOLLY 9

PORT CLINTON Substitution 1 n/a 94 94

PORT CLINTON Substitution 2 n/a

PORT CLINTON Substitution 3 n/a

419-341-7748 mwittman@pccsd-k12.net Team Total 791 816 789 2396
REDSKINS RED AND WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RICH RENO

Asst. Coach: VIRGIL BAIRD

1332 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ROSSFORD MICHAEL HARRIS 10 188 153 341

ROSSFORD BILLY GRAFFIUS IV 11 150 148 142 440

ROSSFORD NOAH HEATON 11 170 132 189 491

ROSSFORD TREVOR WAYNE 12 195 170 201 566

ROSSFORD QUINTAN BORDEN 11 191 217 210 618

ROSSFORD OWEN KLOCKO 11

ROSSFORD ZANE KLOCKO 12

ROSSFORD LEONARD DESTAZIO 9 136 136

ROSSFORD Substitution 1 n/a

ROSSFORD Substitution 2 n/a

ROSSFORD Substitution 3 n/a

419-376-6851 renor@mc-mc.com Team Total 842 855 895 2592
BULLDOGS MAROON AND GRAY 5 5 5

143 909 2592 3501

196 2396901

174

156

140 144 154 154

120106 165 158 3297

ROSSFORD

PORT CLINTON



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TRAVIS  SCHLATER

Asst. Coach: JASON LEFELD

1352 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ST HENRY HADEN WOODS 12

ST HENRY RYAN WEHRLEY 12 168 263 199 630

ST HENRY JACOB LEFELD 12 179 189 208 576

ST HENRY CALEB WENDEL 12 173 173

ST HENRY BRAYDEN HEITBRINK 11 189 160 182 531

ST HENRY BEN WENDEL 9 168 168

ST HENRY JACK SIEFRING 9

ST HENRY ETHAN BRUNSWICK 9 183 141 324

ST HENRY Substitution 1 n/a 131 173 304

ST HENRY Substitution 2 n/a

ST HENRY Substitution 3 n/a

419-852-9523 traviss@wabash.com Team Total 840 968 898 2706
REDSKINS RED AND WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: NOAH PICKERING

Asst. Coach: SHAWN GOLIVER

1532 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

TINORA ISAIAH GOLIVER 12 158 152 225 535

TINORA LUCAS STEIN 11 214 158 164 536

TINORA DREW HIGBEA 11 175 189 209 573

TINORA KODY SHORT 11

TINORA ANTHONY PUNCHES 11

TINORA DAEGON BEGIN 10 241 148 202 591

TINORA LOGAN TANKERSLEY 10 176 209 385

TINORA SAMUEL TANKERSLEY 9

TINORA Substitution 1 n/a 131 131

TINORA Substitution 2 n/a

TINORA Substitution 3 n/a

419-906-0419 noahpick10@gmail.com Team Total 919 823 1009 2751
RAMS GREEN AND WHITE 5 5 5

216 129 125 105 119 865 2751 3616

158 161 159 152 224 1108 2706 3814

TINORA

ST HENRY

254

171



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Interstate Lanes

Team Scoring - February 23, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: LEWIS SIMS

Asst. Coach: CHAD HERNER

1710 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WILLARD CONNOR METRO 9 194 157 161 512

WILLARD PARKER DANIEL 9

WILLARD BENJAMIN MARTINUS 11 158 166 161 485

WILLARD LUCAS YEAGLEY 12 151 235 222 608

WILLARD MASON HUNT 12 243 190 199 632

WILLARD CHARLIE ARNOLD 11 115 168 168 451

WILLARD LIAM WOLFE 9

WILLARD Substitution 1 n/a

WILLARD Substitution 2 n/a

WILLARD Substitution 3 n/a

419-217-8202 lewis@dynastylanes.com Team Total 861 916 911 2688
CRIMSON FLASHES CRIMSON AND WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DAVID LILLY

1742 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WYNFORD BLAKE COOPER 12 173 135 223 531

WYNFORD CHRIS WAPPELHORST 11 184 121 159 464

WYNFORD AIDEN MASON 11 166 157 123 446

WYNFORD DAWSON LYKENS 11 181 176 163 520

WYNFORD BRIAR RIDGE 11 158 145 201 504

WYNFORD GARRY WEISENAUER 11

WYNFORD WESTON EULETT 9

WYNFORD LANDEN BARGAR 10

WYNFORD Substitution 1 n/a

WYNFORD Substitution 2 n/a

WYNFORD Substitution 3 n/a

419-834-0229 davidalilly22@yahoo.com Team Total 862 734 869 2465
ROYALS/LIONS ROYAL BLUE AND GRAY 5 5 5

3586

2688 3662

178 234 174 190 145 200 1121 2465

WYNFORD

WILLARD

150 200 160 164 129 171 974


